Teams
MONGOLIA
PRCHNA B
MALAYSIA A
THAILAND
INDONESIA
MACAU
IRAN
PRCHNA A
MALAYSIA B
PHLIFPINES

NEPAL

Page 1 of 2

10

11

3rd Asian University 3X3 Basketball Championship

Games played Games won

7 6 86
7 6 86
6 4 67
6 4 67
5 3 60
4 2 50
5 2 40
4 1 25
5 1 20
5 0 0
4 0 0

Win %

Final standings: MEN'S TEAMS

Pts Avg Points

18.0

16.6

18.3

17.3

17.2

17.3

174

17.0

16.4

14.8

11.0

126

116

110

104

86

69

87

68

82

74

Generated 16/04/2017 03:44:17



Teams
CHNESETAIPFH
PRCHNA

THAILAND

MACAU

MALAYSIA B
MALAYSIA A

HONG KONG, CHNA A
HONG KONG, CHNA B

PHLIPANES

Page 2 of 2

3rd Asian University 3X3 Basketball Championship

Final standings: WOMEN'S TEAMS

Rank = Games played Games won Win %

1

2

6

5

6

4

100

80

67

40

25

Pts Avg Points

205

19.0

17.2

122

9.3

12.0

7.0

9.3

8.5

123

95

103

61

37

28

28

Generated 16/04/2017 03:44:17



