

3rd Asian University 3X3 Basketball Championship



Final standings: MEN'S TEAMS

Teams	Rank	Games played	Games won	Win %	Pts Avg	Points
MONGOLIA	1	7	6	86	18.0	126
P.R.CHINA B	2	7	6	86	16.6	116
MALAYSIA A	3	6	4	67	18.3	110
THAILAND	4	6	4	67	17.3	104
INDONESIA	5	5	3	60	17.2	86
MACAU	6	4	2	50	17.3	69
IRAN	7	5	2	40	17.4	87
P.R.CHINA A	8	4	1	25	17.0	68
MALAYSIA B	9	5	1	20	16.4	82
PHILIPPINES	10	5	0	0	14.8	74
NEPAL	11	4	0	0	11.0	44

Page 1 of 2 Generated 16/04/2017 03:44:17



3rd Asian University 3X3 Basketball Championship



Final standings: WOMEN'S TEAMS

Teams	Rank	Games played	Games won	Win %	Pts Avg	Points
CHINESE TAIPE	1	6	6	100	20.5	123
P.ROHINA	2	5	4	80	19.0	95
THAILAND	3	6	4	67	17.2	103
MACAU	4	5	2	40	12.2	61
MALAYSIA B	5	4	2	50	9.3	37
MALAYSIA A	6	3	1	34	12.0	36
HONG KONG, CHINA A	7	4	1	25	7.0	28
HONG KONG, CHINA B	8	3	0	0	9.3	28
PHILIPPINES	9	4	0	0	8.5	34

Page 2 of 2 Generated 16/04/2017 03:44:17